Holy Family Parish
is wishing you and your family a

Merry Christmas &
a bountiful New Year!

Archdiocese of Birmingham

Holy Family RC Parish

763 Coventry Road, Small Heath
Birmingham, B10 OHT



Monday 23 December

Tuesday 24" December

DATE |

Wednesday 25 December |

Thursday 26" December
Friday 27t December

Saturday 28" December

Sunday 29" December

Monday 30t December

Tuesday 31% December

Wednesday 1% January

TIME

10:00am
6:00pm

10:30am
5:00pm

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

9:30am

10:30am

4:00pm

10:30am

Christmas Mass Schedule

SERVICE

| Parish Mass

Christmas Carol Concert
ParishMass
Christmas Vigil Mass

Christmas Day Mass

Feast of St. Stephen

(Altar Server's Mass)

. Feast of St. John,

10:00am
4:00pm

500pm

Apostle & Evangelist

Feast of Holy Innocents
Feast of Holy Family (Vigil Mass)

Feast of the Holy Family

' (Parish Feast Day)

6t day within the
Octave of Christmas

7" day within the
Octave of Christmas

Eucharistic Adoration & Holy
Rosary (End of the Year
Thanksgiving)

Vigil Mass

" New Year's Day. Solemnity of

- Mary, Mother of God




