Holy Family Parish is wishing you and your family a

Merry Christmas & a bountiful New Year!



Archdiocese of Birmingham

Holy Family RC Parish

763 Coventry Road, Small Heath Birmingham, B10 0HT





Christmas Mass Schedule

DATE	TIME	SERVICE
Monday 23 rd December	10:00am 6:00pm	Parish Mass Christmas Carol Concert
Tuesday 24 th December	10:30am 5:00pm	Parish Mass Christmas Vigil Mass
Wednesday 25 th December	10:30am	Christmas Day Mass
Thursday 26 th December	10:30am	Feast of St. Stephen (Altar Server's Mass)
Friday 27 th December	10:30am	Feast of St. John, Apostle & Evangelist
Saturday 28 th December	10:00am 4:00pm	Feast of Holy Innocents Feast of Holy Family (Vigil Mass)
Sunday 29 th December	10:30am	Feast of the Holy Family (Parish Feast Day)
Monday 30 th December	9:30am	6 th day within the Octave of Christmas
Tuesday 31st December	10:30am	7 th day within the Octave of Christmas
	4:00pm	Eucharistic Adoration & Holy Rosary (End of the Year Thanksgiving)
	5:00pm	Vigil Mass
Wednesday 1st January	10:30am	New Year's Day. Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God





